Motor
Protection
Circuit
Breakers
About us
Larsen & Toubro is a technology-driven USD 9.8 billion company that
infuses engineering with imagination. The Company offers a wide range of
advanced solutions in the field of Engineering, Construction, Electrical &

MOG - S1
MOG - H1
Ordering Information
8
Frame size
(mm)
Rating
(A)
Motor Rating at
415V, 50Hz (kW)
Type
Designation
Thermal Release
Range (A) Cat. Nos.
Breaking
Capacity
     0.16A
     0.25A
   0.4A
     0.63A
   1.0A
   1.6A
   2.5A
 4.A
  6.3A
10.0A
13.0A
-
-
0.09
0.12
0.25
0.55
0.75
1.50
2.20
4.00
5.40
0.1 - 0.16A
0.16 - 0.25A
0.25 - 0.4A
0.4 - 0.63A
0.63 -1.0A
1.0 - 1.6A
1.6 - 2.5A
2.5 - 4A
4.0 - 6.3A
6.3 - 10.0A
9.0 - 13.0A
ST41889OOOO
ST41890OOOO